
Judge's Signatures

La Classique Gymnix 2016 (Gym A)
Meet Results
Mar 3-6, 2016

Page: 1
Printed: 3/4/2016 3:32 PM

Femmes / 10 / All Ages
Session: 13A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Audrey Foucault497
Gym-Fly

8.400 8.650 9.0259.200 35.275
10T 2 1 3 1 

1 

Jamie Wakin563
Springers

8.550 7.075 9.1759.150 33.950
6 19 2 1 2T

2T

Xuan Patenaude557
Gymnix

9.075 7.425 8.8258.625 33.950
1 13 5 4T 2T

2T

Chelsea Murray512
Wimgym

8.450 9.100 8.6257.750 33.925
9T 1 12 8T 3 

3 

Eugenia Barbosa802
Elite - MEXICO

9.000 7.700 8.2258.725 33.650
2 8 4 15T 4 

4 

Kennedy Bowen265
Parkettes - USA

8.625 8.250 9.1257.550 33.550
5 6 14T 2 5 

5 

Kristina Undheim466
Pegasus

8.350 8.275 8.5508.175 33.350
12 5 8T 9T 6 

6 

Amanda Pedicelli514
Equilibrix

8.275 7.450 8.5508.900 33.175
14 12T 3 9T 7 

7 

Chloe Lorange555
Gymnix

8.450 7.475 8.8008.225 32.950
9T 11 7 5T 8 

8 

Charlotte McDevitt467
Equilibrix

8.400 8.325 8.8007.300 32.825
10T 4 18 5T 9 

9 

Mia St-Pierre444
Gym-Fly

8.300 7.350 8.6758.275 32.600
13T 14 6 7T 10 

10 

Ariana Smoyer391
Parkettes - USA

8.850 7.600 8.2257.875 32.550
3 9 11 15T 11 

11 

Anna Yeakel403
Parkettes - USA

8.475 8.525 8.6256.850 32.475
8 3 22 8T 12 

12 

Maelle Delourmel554
Gymnix

8.500 7.300 8.5508.050 32.400
7T 15 10 9T 13 

13 

Myrelle Morin556
Gymnix

8.800 7.150 8.7757.550 32.275
4 17 14T 6 14 

14 

Katie Leary286
Parkettes - USA

8.500 8.100 8.2757.375 32.250
7T 7 17 13 15 

15 

Jade Laforest507
Equilibrix

8.450 7.550 8.5507.475 32.025
9T 10T 15 9T 16 

16 

Cordelia Bremer387
Elite - MEXICO

8.300 7.450 8.3757.275 31.400
13T 12T 19 11 17 

17 

Ana Paula Chavez803
Elite - MEXICO

8.400 7.175 8.8256.900 31.300
10T 16 21 4T 18 

18 

Lilianne Van Alest541
Wimgym

8.400 7.100 8.3257.425 31.250
10T 18 16 12 19 

19 

Tegan Collins524
Pegasus

8.375 6.475 8.6757.625 31.150
11 21 13 7T 20 

20 

Emma Villarreal421
Elite - MEXICO

8.400 7.550 8.0757.050 31.075
10T 10T 20 16 21 

21 

Mackenzie Robinson600
Oakville

8.500 6.750 7.4008.175 30.825
7T 20 8T 17 22 

22 
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Jenna Manuel504
Titans

8.500 5.625 8.4258.125 30.675
7T 22 9 10 23 

23 

Kira Tardif522
Pegasus

7.900 __.___ 8.250__.___ 16.150
15 23T 23T 14 24 

24 

Aryana Porter546
Capital City

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
16* 23* 23* 18* 25*

25*

Alexa Menard532
Wimgym

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
16* 23* 23* 18* 25*

25*

Taelynn Nguyen447
Capital City

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
16* 23* 23* 18* 25*

25*
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